

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 31/2017

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. HALLIBURTON EXPORT INC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 32/2017 (XIV)

Date : 11-12-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing
today.For Appellant(s) Mr. Pabira Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR
Mr. A.N. Arora, AOR
Mr. Akhil Nene, Adv.
Mr. Subodh S. Patil, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 31/2017 are the complete category matter.

C.A. No. 32/2017Despite last and final opportunity having been granted,
appellant has not filed the affidavit of valuation.Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions.KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
11.12.2017

vkt